

228. → MAILING ADDRESS-PHYSICIA

12#01

2#01401

tindent of the Education DE

Fi MI

]]

15

gran

that H

IN this

and

First · Federal

Klamath Falls,

<u>FtB</u>

CREMATION, REMOV

245 Eternel 1

And Marine Starting

1.



Υ.

· A.

12.01

4. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits or the proceeds of fire and other insurance poin leles or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereof, as a fatorsaid, shall not eure or waive any de-such notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

5. The grantor shall notify heneficiary in writing of any sale or a tract for sale of the above described property and furnish heneficiary on form supplied it with such personal information concerning the purchaser would ordinarily be required of a new ioan applicant and shall pay benefici

6. Time is of the essence of this instrument and upon default by the grantor in payment of any indettedness accured hereby or in performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiary may declare all sums ascured hereby in mediately due and payhle by delivery of the trustee of written notice of default and election to sell the trust property, which notice trustee shall cause the beneficiary and declare all sums ascured provide the trustee shall cause of the trustee shall deposite widencing expenditures ascured hereby in the trustee shall deposite widencing expenditures ascured hereby, whereapon the required by law.

Figures Anali is the time and pince of sale and give notice thereof as when frequired by law.
7. After default and any time prior to five days before the date set privileged transfer for the Trustee's sale, the granting or other person so the obligations pay the entire amount then due under the sale and inclusion of the obligation and trustee's and attorn incurred in enforcing the term thereby (including costs and expenses and strustee's and attorn incurred on the obligation and trustee's and attorn incurred and there of the term thereby (including costs and expenses and strustee's and attorn incurred and there of the obligation and trustee's and attorn incurred as would be then be due had no default and there or said notice of sale, the default.
8. After the lapse of such time as may then be required by law following the acts and attorned or sale in the order of sale in the order of sale in the order of sale is and property at the time and place of sale in the order of sale is and property at the time and place of sale in the order of sale is and property by public anouncement at such time and of all or any portion of sale property by public anouncement at such time and for the sale by public anouncement at such time and sale of the sale and from time to time thereafter may postpone the sale by public anouncement at such time and sale and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and sale and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and sale and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and sale and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and sale and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and the order of the sale by public anouncement at such time and the order of the sale

	Hal	Waine bour me udy and year first above w	vritten.	and an enter a few of a fact of
	J.C.M.	ween m. Ploc	SEAL)	
STATE OF, OREGON County of Klamoth	Na	lliam m. Prom	SEAL)	the first operation of the Line Line
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that an all 12				
Notary Public in and for said county and state, WILLITAM M. BROWN ANI to me personally known to be the identical individ	personally appeared the within D.HALE A. BROWN b	named	med, a	1. Ke Connecto A coloren
o cited y oxocuted the some trools and when it	in und who execut	ed the foregoing instrument and ashaquit to the		
JIN TESTIMONY WILEREOF, I have hereunto se	t my hand and affixed my notari	in expressed. al seal the day and year last above written.	$\mathbf{e} \text{ that } \mathbf{P} $	
(SEAL)	Notory Public	nest Doch		<u>ىتى ئەرەر ئەتھەت تەرىپى يا </u>
	My commissio	on expires: $10.25-74$		
Loan No TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON SS.		
INCOL DEED			TW 20120 23 Britania	al de la desta de la desta
		I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 13t1	nt	
	(DON'T USE THIS	duy of the Feb.		
TO Grantor	SPACE: RESERVED For recording Ladel in coun.	in book M-73 on normalise	- 4 川 しまずが低い空気にする しょう	
FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS &	TIES WHERE USED.)	necold of Morigages of said County.		
LOAN ASSOCIATION Beneficiary	• •	Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.	Y	
After Recording Return To: FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS		WM D. MILNE		
540 Main St. Klamath Falls, Oregon	an ang san ang San ang san ang	County Class		The second second second
	FEE \$3.00	By Elperen J. Lorstman	Constant Carbon Strategies and a constant of the second strategies of t	
			<u>E 1 Martine</u>	
REQUI	EST FOR FULL RECONVE			
To be use				
TO: William Ganong, Trustee				
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of a have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are dire pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebted trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the p	ad a start and a start and a			
have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are dire pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtednu trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the p same.	oarlies designated by the terms of	hich are delivered to you herewith together with ad said trust deed the estate now held be are with ad	or And	
	n an	nod of you under th	10 10	ويتباع المراجع والمحالية المتباع ومعادي والمحالية المحدد
DATED:		l Savings and Loan Association, Beneficiary	y i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
	, 19	an da ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	- A Contract of the second s	an ann ann an Statagar agus an an Arraight.
		- 2012년 1월 2013년 1월 2 1월 2013년 1월 2	A state of the second s	
		2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A second second	A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OF THE

1554

nouncement at the lime fixed by the preceding postponement. The trustee shall deliver to the purchaser his deed in form as required by law, conveying the pro-perty so solid, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The reclains in the deed of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the truthe but including the grantor and the beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

Contraction of the second state of the second shared beneficiary, any purchase at the sale.
 When the Trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, the trustee shall apply the proceeds of the trustee's sale as follows: (1) To trustee the sale including the compensation of the trustee, and a trustee is and the sale including the compensation second by the proceed of the trustee of the trustee of the trustee of the trustee, and a trustee the sale including the compensation second by the order of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests appear in the order of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests appear in the deed or to the proving. (4) To successor the antices of the trust deed as their interests appear in the successor in interest entitled to such surplus.
 For any reason permitted by law, the beneficiary may from time to successor trustee appoint a successor trustee appoint and within the normed berein, or to any version appoint and the content of the to the successor trustee of appoint appoint and substitution simil be county cirk and its place of counts of no counties in which the property is situated and its place of proving appointment of the successor trustee.
 Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknow.

proper appointment of the successor tracks. 1. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly excented and acknow-ledged is made a public record, as provided by law. The trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which the grantor, heneficiary or trustee shull be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by the trustee.

12. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of, and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatess devisees, administrators, executors, successors and picaçee, of the note secured hereby, whether or not named as a heneficiary culfue general includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the singuing number in-cludes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal the day and year first above written.

Sam

1

1

1

1

in: in an

sites Sites Sites Sites

(je

ŝ,

LEIM / F

RESERVED F

궔

REGISTRAR'S USE

2 Sparce

?>

МŊ

A

1013

E.

Ś

FFR 13

el

1ª

e h

درک

17349

Transferrer Tr

11

11811

Lite M

14 21 - 5 - 5 - 5 21 - 5 - 5 - 5

1.

VS-2

22. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMON ANUS. (Specify) 24. FUNERAL ORECTOR-SIGNATURE FUNERAL ORECTOR-SIGNATURE 25. > (O.O.M.U.R.) REGISTRAR LSIGNATURE

Keil

265 ACC

27 · IOCAL

197.2

27 UALE KELE

۰. *1*

VOID

녂

ALTERED

5

CHAN

Id na h

12

245.Eternel I

2# 014D

J J

جرانا

19 M

11

Fre

858

grant

that th

and th

above

this

STATE OF

UELI

Cfiom Office PA GANONG...GO First Federal

Klamath Falls,

ano

IN

15

FEB

571

1131

PHYSICIAN-SIGNAIURE PHYSICIAN-SIGNATUS

L#014